 ISO9001
-CERTIFIED-
1601 Jack McKay Blvd., Ennis, TX 75119 U.S.A. 800.876.3333 FAX ORDERS TO: 800.765.3435
Complex Problems
Atlas
Solutions
Atlas
Solutions

to facilitate pole mounting of the AH Series Stadium Horns. Please call Atlas Sound Customer Service at
800.876.3333 for assistance in choosing the correct hardware for your installation. Application drawings are avail-
able at www.atlassound.com. Safety cables are strongly recommended on all installations.
Note: Installation of this product must only be implemented by a qualified contractor.
Before purchasing the necessary parts we recommend you review all documentation and have a complete
understanding of the requirements for your installation. Every installation is different and there are many options
available to meet the installation requirements. Some slight modifications may be required to the product to meet
the installation requirements.
AH Series Application Guides
• Single AH Pole Mount 8’, 12”, & 15”
• Double AH Pole Mount 8’, 12”, & 15”
• Tipple AH Pole Mount 8’, 12”, & 15”
• Safety Strap Installation
Available Parts (Call for Availability)
• AH-PM-SAFETY-6DOWN .........Safety Pole Clamp, for Poles 2”- 6” in Diameter
• AH-CC-096-S ............................Safety Cable, Adjustable to 96”
• AH-PM-BAND-20S ...................Pole Mount Strap 20” for Poles 2”- 6” in Diameter, 150 lbs Load
• AH-PM-BAND-30 ......................Pole Mount Strap 30” for Poles 4”- 9” in Diameter, 300 lbs Load
• AH-PM-BAND-60 ......................Pole Mount Strap 60” for Poles 4”- 19” in Diameter, 300 lbs Load
• AH-PM-BAND-90 ......................Pole Mount Strap 90” for Poles 4”- 28” in Diameter, 300 lbs Load
• AH-PM-DA-24 ...........................Pole Mount Adaptor, Dual Mount, 24”
• AH-PM-DA-36 ...........................Pole Mount Adaptor, Dual Mount, 36”
• AH-PM-DA-48 ...........................Pole Mount Adaptor, Dual Mount, 48”
• AH-PM-MOUNT-6DOWN .........Pole Mount Adaptor Bracket for Poles 2”- 6” in Diameter
• AH-PM-MOUNT-6UP ................Pole Mount Adaptor Bracket for Poles for 6”+ in Diameter
• AH-PM-SA-12 ...........................Pole Mount Support Arm, 12”
• AH-PM-SA-18 ...........................Pole Mount Support Arm, 18”
• AH-PM-SA-24 ...........................Pole Mount Support Arm, 24”
Single Pole Mount
Application
Double Pole Mount
Application